
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

| 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 
| ein Site ie | 

I t ' ' 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 07050786 | 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of company (a) Atlantic Catering Limited 

(b) Insert fullname(s) | (b) Richard Rones 
and address(es) ~~ ThorntonRones Limited 

311 High Road, Loughton, Essex, |G10 1AH 

(c) Insert date the liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

{c) 18 May 2042 

Signed Date bly 

For Official Use Presenter's name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

"A191 400 
405/204 2 MPANIES House #83 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of: 

ATLANTIC CATERING LIMITED 

on 18 May 2012, the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| beheve that the facts stated In this statement of affairs are a full, true and 

complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 18 

May 2012 

Fullname Dewees Catisto Polio 

Dated is |s fir 



Appendix A 

ATLANTIC CATERING LIMITED 

ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

AS AT 18 MAY 2012 

Notes 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 
£ £ £ £ 

ASSETS 

Assets not specifically pledged 

Gnil 55 Steak & Fish Restaurant 1 100,726 10,780 

Inc Foctures Fittings & Equipment 

Surplusé(Deficit) to Preferential Creditors 100,726 10,780 

Preferential Creditors 

None 
Surplus/ {Deficit} available to Unsecured Creditors 100,726 10,780 

Unsecured Creditors - 

Trade & Expense Creditors 2 56,079 56079 

H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE 360 31 360 31 

H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 33 297 33,297 

Director's Loan - Mr D Christopoulos 41,681 41 681 

Mr C Christopoutos 91479 91479 

(222,536) (222,536) 

a
w
 

Estimated deficiency as regards unsecured creditors (421,810) (211 756) 

Issued and Called up Capital - 

100 Ordinary Shares of £1 each (100) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members. 

Signature Date 18 May 2012 

Mr D Chystopoulos 

\s|s| ie 



YC 

Appendix A1 

ATLANTIC CATERING LIMITED 

NOTES TO THE DIRECTOR'S STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

AS AT 18 MAY 2012 

Gnil 55 Steak & Fish Restaurant 

These asset have been subject to a valuation by a firm of Independent Agents and Valuers The realisable value of these assets has been obtained 

frorn ther report 

Trade & Expense Creditors 

A schedule of all trade and expense creditors 1s attached as Appendix 8 

H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 

This debt compnses of the follawing quarters. 

Period £ 

QTR 31/10/2014 17780 19 

QTR 31/01/2012 15517 23 

33,297 00 

Director's Loan - Mr D Christopoulos 

This represent momes injected into the business by the director 

Mr C Christopoulos 

This represent’s the balance of a loan due from the Company te the director's father 

In preparing the Statement of affairs, no account was taken of the cost of holding meetings of members and creditors or the costs of liquidation The 

Company has agreed a fee of £6 000 plus VAT and disbursements in respect of assistance provided tn the preparation of the Statement of Affairs and 

in convening meetings of the Company's members and creditors 

gy SanueAsYy 
